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Parent Campaign Name Campaign Name AccountName First Name Last Name Email
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   ALIGHT SOLUTIONS, LLC Matthew Friedman matthew.friedman@alight.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   First Financial (FFGA) Karen Corr karen.corr@ffga.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Avesis Third Party Administrato  Rusty Rice salessupportspecialist@avesis.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   NFP Mark O'Leary mark.oleary@nfp.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Live Insurance Company of the     Darlene Green-Calderin mgreencalderin@nationallife.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress mary miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Gallagher Garrett Pittman garrett_pittman1@ajg.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   IMS Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Visual Infomedia Siva Kumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pageant Media Gemma Healy g.healy@pageantmedia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pageant Media Gemma Healy g.healy@pageantmedia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Nationwide Linda Campbell linda.campbell@nationwide.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   First Financial Administrators, InAlyssa Nicotra alyssa.nicotra@ffga.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   UnitedHealthcare Linda Force linda_force@uhc.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Businessolver John Lepic jlepic@businessolver.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Interflex Payments LLC dba Ame Julie Anderson janderson@myameriflex.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Aon Erid Atwater eric.atwater.2@aon.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   BidNet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Alight Solutions jay johnson jay.johnson@alight.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   McGriff Insurance Services, Inc Scott Gibbs sgibbs@mcgriff.com
Region 4 Email REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   National Life Group Monique Green-Calderin MGreenCalderin@nationallife.com
Region 4 Email REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Alight Solutions Jay Johnson jay.johnson@alight.com
Region 4 Email REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   businessolver Sean Ingold singold@businessolver.com
Region 4 Email REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   NovaTech Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com
Region 4 Email REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   businessolver Sean Ingold singold@businessolver.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Benefitfocus Damon Haycock damon.haycock@benefitfocus.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Gehring Group Cindy Thompson cindy.thompson@gehringgroup.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Retiree First Colby Heiner cheiner@retireefirst.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   fb Onvia Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PlanMember Securities Corpora Brett Threlkeld bthrelkeld@planmember.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   jlbhjhbjhbjh hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv global20026@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   THWilson Bonds Sheila smith thwbonds@outlook.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   THWilsonBonds Sheila smith thwbonds@outlook.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress mary mary miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress mary miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Bid Ocean Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Individuals Sudhangshu Roy tonikstore3@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   CJIS Group Alyssa alyssa@cjisgroup.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   North America Procurement Co   Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Alexander & Company Katey Strout kibaker@alexanderandcompany.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   CJIS GROUP Alyssa alyssa@cjisgroup.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   dsdsdvsd fwefsdv onvia1234@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Uprise Health Cyrus Severance cyrus.severance@uprisehealth.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   eRepublic, Inc. Xavier Maldonado xmaldonado@erepublic.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   NFP Mark O'Leary mark.oleary@nfp.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   NFP Mark O'Leary mark.oleary@nfp.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Colonial Life & Accident Insuran  Courtney Smith proposalcenter@Coloniallife.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement Enrollment Administrative Servic Charryse Charrysej@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   AJ CONNECTIONS LLC Ashley Johnson ashquan2021love@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Construct Connect Moran Stinson content@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Financial Benefit Services Monica Leatherman monical@fbsbenefits.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   NFP Patti Pina ppina@nfp.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Gallagher Benefit Services Inc. David Ryan Garza david garza@ajg.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PlanMember Brett Thelkeld bthrelkeld@planmember.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PlanMember Employee Benefits and Retirement Enr   sbresler@planmember.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   North America Procurement Co   Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   iTEDIUM, Inc. Stephen stephen.foster@itedium.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   THWilson Bonds Sheila a smith thwbonds@outlook.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   THWilson Bonds Sheila smith thwbonds@outlook.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Horace Mann Cindy Ralls cindy.ralls@horacemann.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   First Financial partnering with T  Karen Corr Karen.Corr@ffga.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Salom Keyur Patel keyur3056@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Inovo Inc Joel Perl joel@inovo-inc.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   onvia Source M Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   Pwxpress Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 
SOLICITATION REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-12 Employee Benefits and Retirement E   GovSourcing John Enkler jenkler@govsourcing.com
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